
WESTERN CAPE 
COLLEGE

Western Cape College wishes to advise 
that the last day of school for 2008 is 

Friday, December 5.

The Weipa Campus school office will
re-open on Monday, January 19, 2009.

Term Dates 2009
Term 1

Tuesday, January 27, 2009 – Thursday, April 9, 2009

Term 2
Tuesday, April 21 – Friday, June 26, 2009

Term 3
Tuesday, July 14 – Friday, September 18, 2009

Term 4
Monday, October 5 – Friday, December 4, 2009


